
Club Name *required CATEGORIES:
A. Juvenile RE-registering from last 

year
C. Lapsed Juvenile 

Total Remittance B. New Juvenile 

Please note details will not be shared with third parties

Name Reg no. 
Category  
A,B,C

Date of Birth (Must 
be included tro 
register) 

Last club & 
year (if 
applicaple)

Consent 
Form 
Signed 

e.g.  A DD/MM/YYYY Email Phone 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Signed :_____________________________ Address :_______________________________________________________________________________

Please confirm payment method :     CHEQUE  ______        ONLINE TRANSFER  ______   (please tick method of payment ) 

Bank Details 

Pitch and Putt Ireland Registration Form 
JUVENILE REGISTRATION FORM

Please register the following at €5 per member for season commencing March 1st 2025

€

                       Phone: 01 6251110 - E-mail: office@pitchandputtireland.ie

PLEASE TICK BOX MARKED C.F. IF A PARENTIAL/GUARDIAN CONSENT FORM HAS BEEN SIGNED.  IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CLUB TO ENSURE THIS MATTER IS COMPLIED WITH. (NO TICK – NO 

REGISTRATION) IMPORTANT NOTICE: SPORT IRELAND CHILD SAFEGUARDING SURVEY MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE ANY JUVENILE REGISTRATIONS ARE ACCEPTED

Parent /Guardian Contact Details (email and/or phone)   At 
least one must be included to register  

 BANK ID (Bic) IPBSIE2D IBAN: IE96IPBS99060300172091

    Pitch and Putt Ireland, Irish Sport HQ, Sport Ireland Campus, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15. D15 DY62 

Gender * 
Male 

*Female 
*Other


